2020 VERSYS" 1000 SE LT+ Kawasaka
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling(Upper)

§—92154C
92152A—= 870

140938%

92154C—=, 921614
92152A——4.

[ /5 921548

11065
14095/44//\l 72 1 \  92200A 410 l
921618 / l} ﬁl WOD

(39154)

T

120 922108——iﬁ®

92200 92077 922000—;@

92026 13272A—
92026 e—92015 0

_@ 92015 92026 \
92355/?0 »—92026 +——92015 13272

o %——92015 92210
920774 \ 23062A

410—'

11065—a& 120

g—92154A

92154A—=%
[
922008 \ 922008B

92039—= 55028F

92039 (P—39156B

921617@
4{{ [, 922104
~ (P—92015A 2

Ref .Chassis
Electrical
Equipment

Ref .Shroud

921548

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2020 VERSYS" 1000 SE LT+
PARTS LIST
Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11057)

BRACKET (Ref # 11057A)

CAP,KNOB (Ref # 11065)

PLATE (Ref # 13272)

PLATE (Ref # 13272A)

PLATE (Ref # 13272B)

COVER,FOG SWITCH (Ref # 14093)
COVER,LH (Ref # 14093A)

COVER,RH (Ref # 14093B)

COVER,METER (Ref # 14093C)
BRACKET-COMP,COWLING (Ref # 23062)
BRACKET-COMP,WINDSHIELD (Ref # 23062A)
WINDSHIELD,LARGE (Ref # 39154)
PAD,20X370X30 (Ref # 39156)
PAD,20X170X30 (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,68X20X2 (Ref # 39156B)
COWLING,UPP,CNT,M.C.GRAY (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,UPP,CNT,E.B.GREEN (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,UPP,LWR,LH (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,UPP,LWR,RH (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,METER VISOR (Ref # 55028E)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGE CAP,5MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)

SPACER (Ref # 92026)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

KNOB,ADJUSTERS (Ref # 92077)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)

BOLT,SOCKET,8X35 (Ref # 92153)

PART NUMBER

11057-1960
11057-1961

11065-0734
13272-2582
13272-2583
13272-2584
14093-0730
14093-0733
14093-0734
14093-0910
23062-1173
23062-1203
39154-0360
39156-2435
39156-2436
39156-2472

55028-0681-51A
55028-0681-60R

55028-0682
55028-0683
55028-0700
92015-1263
92015-1757
92026-0859
92039-0068
92077-0703
92152-0451
92152-2509
92153-0419

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N OO D~ R A A a A N NN 2 A A A QA A aNNAa A

_
o

N PR NN



2020 VERSYS 1000 SE LT+

PARTS LIST
Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME

BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X23 (Ref # 92154C)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL (Ref # 410)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410A)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,8.2X30X1.5 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,8.2X20X1 (Ref # 92200A)
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200B)
WASHER,23.5X32X1 (Ref # 92200C)
NUT (Ref # 92210)

NUT,CAP,8MM (Ref # 92210A)
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210B)

PART NUMBER

92153-0816
92154-0209
92154-0917
92154-1701
92154-3820
92161-1531
92161-1938
92161-2138
120CA0510
130BA0614
410AA0500
410AA0800
92172-0262
92200-0810
92200-1751
92200-1820
92200-2264
92210-0571
92210-1132
92210-1723

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

5 0NN OB

—_
o

N NN N BN DN DN DNDNDNDNDNPS



