

2020 VERSYS® 1000 SE LT+

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11057)	11057-1960	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11057A)	11057-1961	1
CAP,KNOB (Ref # 11065)	11065-0734	2
PLATE (Ref # 13272)	13272-2582	2
PLATE (Ref # 13272A)	13272-2583	1
PLATE (Ref # 13272B)	13272-2584	1
COVER,FOG SWITCH (Ref # 14093)	14093-0730	1
COVER,LH (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0733	1
COVER,RH (Ref # 14093B)	14093-0734	1
COVER,METER (Ref # 14093C)	14093-0910	1
BRACKET-COMP,COWLING (Ref # 23062)	23062-1173	1
BRACKET-COMP,WINDSHIELD (Ref # 23062A)	23062-1203	1
WINDSHIELD,LARGE (Ref # 39154)	39154-0360	1
PAD,20X370X30 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2435	2
PAD,20X170X30 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2436	2
PAD,68X20X2 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-2472	2
COWLING,UPP,CNT,M.C.GRAY (Ref # 55028)	55028-0681-51A	1
COWLING,UPP,CNT,E.B.GREEN (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0681-60R	1
COWLING,UPP,LWR,LH (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0682	1
COWLING,UPP,LWR,RH (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0683	1
COWLING,METER VISOR (Ref # 55028E)	55028-0700	1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGE CAP,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1263	4
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	8
SPACER (Ref # 92026)	92026-0859	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0068	10
KNOB,ADJUSTERS (Ref # 92077)	92077-0703	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0451	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-2509	4
BOLT,SOCKET,8X35 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0419	2

2020 VERSYS® 1000 SE LT+

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-0816	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	6
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0917	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1701	8
BOLT,SOCKET,5X23 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-3820	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1531	10
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1938	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)	92161-2138	2
BOLT-SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 120)	120CA0510	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)	130BA0614	2
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL (Ref # 410)	410AA0500	2
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410A)	410AA0800	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	4
WASHER,8.2X30X1.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0810	2
WASHER,8.2X20X1 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1751	2
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200B)	92200-1820	4
WASHER,23.5X32X1 (Ref # 92200C)	92200-2264	2
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0571	2
NUT,CAP,8MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1132	2
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210B)	92210-1723	2